
Dates for your Diary 

NOVEMBER  

Friday 22nd  Week 10 Swimming (Last one) 
Sutton On Derwent  Winter Fayre 3:30 – 5:30 

Friday 29th  Class 1 & 2 Celebration Assembly (share work and invite parent/carers) 
Non Uniform day in return for a coloured gift suitable for a hamper 

Lady birds Red    /     Dragonflies Silver or White 
Grasshoppers Green    / Bumblebees Gold or Yellow 

DECEMBER  

Wednesday 4th  09:30 Mr Holtby’s Commissioning Service @ church, all welcome 

Monday 9th  14:00 KS1 Nativity performance 

Wednesday 11th  18:00 KS1 Nativity performance 

Friday 13th  Kingswood 3rd payment deadline £55 
BIG BREKKIE 
Year 5/6 Chocolate Box Challenge @ York Uni  please wear full school uniform 
Rec, Yr 1, 2, 3 & 4 going to Sutton to watch Pantomime, please wear your 
Christmas jumper 
Friends Christmas Party (more info to follow) 

Monday 16th  Christmas Jumper Day, £1 donation, pin badges also available 
Film night  (more info to follow) 

Wednesday 18th  14:00 Carols in church 

Thursday 19th  Christmas lunch & party 

Friday 20th  Break up for Christmas 

 

 
 

 Autumn Term 2019 

Ends: Friday 20th December 

 
  Spring Term 2020 

 
Commences: Wednesday 8th January 
Half Term: Close:  Friday 14th February 
 Re-open:  Monday 24th February 
Ends: Friday 3rd April 

 
  Summer Term 2020 

 
Commences: Monday 20th April 
 May Day Bank Holiday:  

Friday 8th May 
Half Term: Close:  Friday 25th May 
 Re-open:  Monday 1st June 
Ends: Friday 17th July 

 

School Training days: Monday 6th January 
 Tuesday 7th January 
 Monday 20th July 
 

 


